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OPERATOR  Conoco Incorporated ADDRESS__ PO box 460, Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

LEASE NAME _ Burger "B"' 20 WELL NO. 2 FIELD

LOCATION Section 20, T-20S, R-38E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
247 1 4.2175 i 4.2175
600 1 6.2825 10.5000
1092 3/4 6.4452 16.9452
1430 3/4 4.4278 21.3730
1892 3/4 6.0522 27.4252
2392 1 8.7500 36.1752
2655 1/2 2.2881 38.4633
2955 3/4 3.9300 42.3933
3456 1 8.7675 51.1608
3946 1 1/2 12.8380 63.9988
4443 1 1/2 13.0214 77.0202
4941 1 1/4 10.8564 87.8766
5445 1 1/4 10.9872 98.8638
5889 1 3/4 13.5420 112.4058
6591 2 24.4998 136.9056
6760 1 2.9575 139.8631

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief,

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY
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TITLE John Ayers, Office Manager

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared John Ayers

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever,
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 27th day of December , 1979

MY COMMISSICN EXPIRES IAKCH 1, 1930 <///j21524;44 é%ftj;{j%kiyg{/¢;zﬁ/

: _ Né}ﬁ%y—Pubkﬁc in and zﬁf the County
SEAL o Lea, State of New Mexico



